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Report Date

07/29/2011

06/29/2012

07/31/2012

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2014

07/31/2014

07/31/2015

08/31/2015

07/29/2016

02/28/2017

05/31/2017

07/31/2017

07/31/2018

09/13/2018

05/03/2019

07/19/2019

07/30/2019

01/15/2020

07/31/2020
12/10/2020

07/30/2021

06/30/2022

07/29/2022

07/27/2023

08/09/2023

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Department of the Treasury

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Title

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2011)

Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Controls
over Non-public Information

The Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2012)

Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's
Designation of Financial Market Utilities

Annual Report of the Council of the Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2013)

Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's
Compliance with Its Transparency Policy

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2014)

Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Monitoring

of Interest Rate Risk to the Financial System

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (August 2015)

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2016)

Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Efforts to
Promote Market Discipline

CIGFOQ's Corrective Action Verification on the Audit of the
Financial Stability Oversight Council's Designation of Market
Utilities

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2017)

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2018)

Top Management and Performance Challenges Facing
Financial Regulatory Organizations

CIGFO Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's
Monitoring of International Financial Regulatory Proposals
and Developments (May 2019)

Top Management and Performance Challenges Facing
Financial-Sector Regulatory Organizations (July 2019)

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2019)

Survey Results—CIGFO Working Group’s Survey of FSOC and
its Federal Member Agencies’ Efforts to Implement the
Cybersecurity Act of 2015

Annual Report for the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2020)

CIGFO Presidential Transition Handbook (December 2020)

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2021)

Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight
Guidance in Preparing for and Managing Crises

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight (July 2022)

Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on
Financial Oversight

Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Efforts to
Address Climate-Related Financial Risk

Type

Other

Audit

Other

Audit

Other

Audit

Other

Audit

Other

Other

Audit

Audit

Other

Other

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Other

Other

Other
Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Audit

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Mon, 29 Apr 2024 11:54:25 -0400 EDT

Displaying 1 - 26 of 26

2 Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




