VERSIGHT.GOV

Mon, 29 Apr 2024 11:54:25 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
07/29/2011	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2011)	Other	Agency-Wide
06/29/2012	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Controls over Non-public Information	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/31/2012	Financial Stability Oversight Council	The Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2012)	Other	Agency-Wide
07/31/2013	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Designation of Financial Market Utilities	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/31/2013	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of the Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2013)	Other	Agency-Wide
07/31/2014	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Compliance with Its Transparency Policy	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/31/2014	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2014)	Other	Agency-Wide
07/31/2015	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Monitoring of Interest Rate Risk to the Financial System	Audit	Agency-Wide
08/31/2015	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (August 2015)	Other	Agency-Wide
07/29/2016	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2016)	Other	Agency-Wide
02/28/2017	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Efforts to Promote Market Discipline	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/31/2017	Financial Stability Oversight Council	CIGFO's Corrective Action Verification on the Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Designation of Market Utilities	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/31/2017	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2017)	Other	Agency-Wide
07/31/2018	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2018)	Other	Agency-Wide
09/13/2018	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Top Management and Performance Challenges Facing Financial Regulatory Organizations	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
05/03/2019	Financial Stability Oversight Council	CIGFO Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Monitoring of International Financial Regulatory Proposals and Developments (May 2019)	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/19/2019	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Top Management and Performance Challenges Facing Financial-Sector Regulatory Organizations (July 2019)	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
07/30/2019	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2019)	Other	Agency-Wide
01/15/2020	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Survey Results—CIGFO Working Group's Survey of FSOC and its Federal Member Agencies' Efforts to Implement the Cybersecurity Act of 2015	Other	Agency-Wide
07/31/2020	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report for the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2020)	Other	Agency-Wide
12/10/2020	Department of the Treasury	CIGFO Presidential Transition Handbook (December 2020)	Other	Agency-Wide
07/30/2021	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2021)	Other	Agency-Wide
06/30/2022	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight Guidance in Preparing for and Managing Crises	Other	Agency-Wide
07/29/2022	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight (July 2022)	Other	Agency-Wide
07/27/2023	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Annual Report of the Council of Inspectors General on Financial Oversight	Other	Agency-Wide
08/09/2023	Financial Stability Oversight Council	Audit of the Financial Stability Oversight Council's Efforts to Address Climate-Related Financial Risk	Audit	Agency-Wide



Mon, 29 Apr 2024 11:54:25 -0400 EDT

Displaying 1 - 26 of 26